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sylpendant-white
SylPendant White
0043369

Productkenmerken

KOAH®

PRODUCTOVERZICHT

Artikelnummer
Productnaam
Technologie

Algemene toepassing
Certificeringen

ETIM Class

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Lichtkleur

Totaal energieverbruik (W)
Electrical protection

IP waarde

IK waarde

EAN code

Lamps

GEGEVENSTABEL
Algemene gegevens

Artikelnummer
Productnaam
Technologie

Algemene toepassing
Certificeringen

ETIM Class

Optische gegevens
Fixture luminous flux (Im)

Lichtkleur

Elektrische gegevens

Totaal energieverbruik (W)
Netspanning (V)
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Sleek and compact metal pendant with the E27 socket, designed specifically to enhance the aesthetic
of the product.Modern and versatile design.Perfect for Sylvania lampnaire range - ToLEDo™ Mirage,
ToLEDo™ Radiance, ToLEDo™ Vintage, ToLEDo™ Retro and ToLEDo™ LifeStyle.Premium fit and
finish.Sleek and compact black metal pendant with E27 socket, designed specifically to enhance the
aesthetic of the product (only glass and metal visible). Maximum cord length 1450mm. Maxmium rated
LED lamp wattage = 25W.

0043369
SylPendant White
Toebehoren

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries,Residential &
Consumer,Office,Retail,

EUNEWO009
EC001743

N/A

N/A

25

Klasse 1

1P20

1K02
5410288433691
No

0043369
SylPendant White
Toebehoren

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries,Residential &
Consumer,Office,Retail,

EUNEWO009
EC001743

N/A
N/A

25
220-240V~
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Electrical protection
Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Fysieke gegevens

IP waarde

IK waarde

Lengte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Nominal Product Height (mm)
Gewicht (kg)

Verpakkingen

Type enkelvoudige verpakking

EAN code

Enkele lengte verpakking (cm)
Enkele breedte verpakking (cm)
Hoogte eenheidsverpakking (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Eenheden per omdoos

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNISCHE TEKENINGS

74

4-cT)

C—

1650

110 {:

gl

© Feilo Sylvania | Gedrukte datum: 20 nov 2018

Klasse 1
50Hz

IP20
IK02
1650
43
74
0.3

Mix blister(20% carton, 80% pl
5410288433691

10.5

10.5

13.0

15410288433698

4

23.0

23.0

16.0
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